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2025 NE OB Tri-Valley League Championships - 1/26/2025

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 29Lee, Samantha1 24.82

UN-NE 28Asriyan, Michelle2 26.06

UN-NE 26Olson, Nora3 26.11

UN-NE 28Colleran, Ryan4 26.83

UN-NE 27Buhlman, Samantha5 27.26

UN-NE 26Radosta, Layla6 27.67

UN-NE 26Kriegsman, Rebecca7 27.78

UN-NE 26Gilhooly, Sadie8 28.54

UN-NE 25Hanscom, Maeve9 28.60

UN-NE 26Ho, Caroline10 28.79

UN-NE 26Malladi, Padmashree11 28.83

UN-NE 26Correll, Tessa12 29.60

UN-NE 28Rankin, Olivia13 29.79

UN-NE 27Zhu, Julia14 30.68

UN-NC 25Goodson, Katie15 30.91

UN-NE 27Killion, Ava16 31.70

UN-NC FRLeshnick, Victoria17 31.89

UN-NE 28Stephens, Amelia18 31.90

UN-NE 26Pateras, Eleni19 31.97

UN-NE 28Munafo, Emily20 32.17

UN-NE 28Alladi, Sahasra21 32.41

UN-NE 26Slawsby, Lyla22 33.22

UN-NE 26Kansal, Purvi23 33.43

UN-NE 27Patil, Ojal24 33.70

UN-NE 28Gannon, Molly25 33.86

UN-NE 28Shanshiry, Amira26 34.18

UN-NE 27O'Connor, Karen27 x34.24

UN-NE 28Josti, Sophie28 x35.68

UN-NC 27Fratolillo, Annie29 35.73

UN-NE 26Briggs, Talia30 35.77

UN-NE 28Dufour, Madison31 x36.46

UN-NE 28Kshirsagar, Meghna32 x36.73

UN-NE 28Esmeraldo, Grace33 36.88

UN-NE 27Crummet, Maisie34 x37.27

UN-NE 26Croscup, Sadie35 x37.28

UN-NE 28Hochman, Alexa36 38.31

UN-NE 25Kaskeski, Scarlett37 38.53

UN-NE 29Johnson, Kaitlyn38 x38.91

UN-NE 28Lampron, Mia39 39.67

UN-NE 28Ross, Victoria40 x40.53

UN-NE 26Kiami, Luana41 x40.98

UN-NE 27McCarthy, Bryanna42 x41.09

UN-NE 28Mellen, Addi43 41.71

UN-NE 25Clay, Sasha44 x42.60

UN-NE 28Van Hoesen, Elayna45 43.52

UN-NE 26Santosuosso, Maddie46 x49.55

UN-NE 25Barrick, Emilie--- DQ

UN-NE 28Wise, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 29Lee, Samantha1 54.71

26.41 28.30

UN-NE 25Jacques, Ally2 55.16

26.54 28.62

UN-NE 28Callahan, Dakota3 57.02

27.32 29.70

UN-NE 26Olson, Nora4 57.31

27.51 29.80

UN-NE 28Asriyan, Michelle5 58.08

27.58 30.50

UN-NE 28Colleran, Ryan6 59.57

28.19 31.38

UN-NE 27Buhlman, Samantha7 1:00.44

28.50 31.94

UN-NE 26Burke, Anna8 1:00.66

29.21 31.45

UN-NE 26Malladi, Padmashree9 1:03.22

30.01 33.21

UN-NE 26Kriegsman, Rebecca10 1:03.24

29.74 33.50

UN-NE 26Gilhooly, Sadie11 1:04.13

31.34 32.79

UN-NE 28Rankin, Olivia12 1:04.44

30.73 33.71

UN-NE 27Spivak, Victoria13 1:06.25

31.64 34.61

UN-NE 27Kelly, Caroline14 1:08.75

33.31 35.44

UN-NE 27Likowska, Zofia15 1:09.29

33.78 35.51

UN-NE 28Welch, Aislinn16 1:09.68

33.09 36.59

UN-NE 26Crummet, Molly17 1:10.95

33.70 37.25

UN-NE 27Sicad, Allessandra Nia18 1:12.30

34.60 37.70

UN-NE 28Alladi, Sahasra19 1:13.69

34.47 39.22

UN-NE 28Munafo, Emily20 1:14.04

35.44 38.60

UN-NE 27Akula, Roszlynn21 1:14.06

36.39 37.67

UN-NE 27Maguire, Mollie22 1:16.16

35.94 40.22

UN-NE 26Tadaka, Sruthi23 x1:17.25

37.75 39.50

UN-NE 28Tullos, Presley24 1:21.76

38.33 43.43

UN-NC 26Rizkalla, Sophia25 1:22.28

37.53 44.75

UN-NE 28Gupta, Kashvi26 x1:22.38

38.64 43.74

UN-NE 28Tadaka, Sravani27 x1:22.86

37.77 45.09

UN-NC 26Catalano, Emma28 1:24.60

42.12 42.48

UN-NE 28Sreejith, Ameya29 x1:27.16

39.80 47.36

UN-NE 29Johnson, Kaitlyn30 1:27.32

41.26 46.06

UN-NE 28Khurana, Ishana31 x1:27.59

39.81 47.78

UN-NE 25Kaskeski, Scarlett32 1:30.27

42.76 47.51

UN-NE 26Kiami, Luana33 1:32.05

42.80 49.25

UN-NE 28Lampron, Mia34 1:40.88

45.73 55.15

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 25Jacques, Ally1 2:01.45

27.32 30.33 32.2431.56

UN-NE 28Callahan, Dakota2 2:03.13

27.37 31.19 32.8131.76

UN-NE 25Reid, Mandy3 2:12.46

30.49 32.79 34.6134.57

UN-NE 25O'Connell, Maya4 2:15.42

30.97 33.72 35.3435.39

UN-NE 25Downey, Molly5 2:15.97

31.07 34.68 35.2734.95

UN-NE 28Lassonde, Evie6 2:16.32

32.42 34.72 33.7735.41

UN-NE 28Tartaglia, Audrey7 2:21.28

32.74 35.55 37.0335.96

UN-NE 27Hickey, Caitlyn8 2:21.48

31.89 35.41 1:14.18

UN-NE 27Sople, Madeline9 2:23.28

32.45 36.57 36.6137.65

UN-NE 26Megan, Mary Kate10 2:26.84

32.22 35.59 39.1139.92

UN-NC 25Goodson, Katie11 2:27.98

33.51 37.06 38.2539.16

UN-NE 26Cote, Marcella12 2:28.35

33.52 37.35 38.4139.07

UN-NE 26Bhattacharyya, Anjali13 2:28.86

31.51 36.23 40.5040.62

UN-NE 27Likowska, Zofia14 2:35.22

33.75 39.24 40.3941.84

UN-NE 25Tikoo, Poorvi15 2:35.26

34.60 38.75 41.1840.73

UN-NE 26Crummet, Molly16 2:39.20

33.99 38.21 44.1742.83

UN-NC 27Orsini, Julia17 2:39.66

36.41 39.32 41.2342.70

UN-NE 26Boudreau, Camille18 2:40.72

34.02 39.82 44.0642.82

UN-NE 25Hochman, Brooke19 2:41.74

37.29 40.87 41.2342.35

UN-NE 28Moudgal, Aaruni20 2:44.58

35.69 41.24 42.1845.47

UN-NE 26Megelly, Verena21 3:45.38

49.13 56.88 1:00.2059.17

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 26Pescod, Sarah1 5:16.62

28.56 31.18 32.1831.76

32.04 31.92 32.32 32.52

32.71 31.43
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

UN-NC 26Iovino, Jordan2 5:34.55

29.42 32.36 34.1433.77

34.06 34.20 34.50 34.71

34.44 32.95

UN-NE 27Warnetski, Sophia3 5:52.01

30.54 34.23 35.9735.54

36.09 36.48 36.54 36.64

36.16 33.82

UN-NE 26Sham, Alison4 5:52.14

29.81 35.06 36.0035.81

36.12 36.44 36.08 35.71

36.46 34.65

UN-NE 25Weil-Meggison, Maya5 6:01.51

32.16 35.66 36.8936.32

37.04 37.43 36.78 37.25

36.27 35.71

UN-NE 27Cochrane, Sydney6 6:06.99

32.55 35.82 37.3537.83

38.12 37.66 37.28 38.05

36.89 35.44

UN-NE 26Kenney, Lauren7 6:09.46

33.53 35.91 37.4737.21

37.81 37.78 37.61 38.01

37.37 36.76

UN-NE 25Talmanson, Ella8 6:16.40

33.09 36.34 38.3437.57

38.66 38.35 38.71 38.88

38.83 37.63

UN-NE 28Tartaglia, Audrey9 6:17.08

34.50 37.32 38.8738.90

39.70 39.13 38.47 38.71

37.06 34.42

UN-NE 27Hickey, Caitlyn10 6:25.72

32.91 36.83 38.9638.13

39.94 39.89 40.23 40.25

39.95 38.63

UN-NE 26Cote, Marcella11 6:38.67

35.01 38.41 40.5939.60

41.30 41.63 41.38 41.28

41.00 38.47

UN-NE 26Lupianez, Mary12 6:39.32

34.20 39.14 41.2940.37

40.99 41.27 41.35 42.08

40.30 38.33

UN-NE 27Sople, Madeline13 6:44.18

35.46 39.41 42.7941.26

42.07 42.52 42.16 41.43

1:17.08

UN-NE 26Megan, Mary Kate14 6:52.01

34.73 38.14 41.5139.61

41.90 43.13 43.36 44.61

44.16 40.86

UN-NE 27Kelly, Caroline15 6:53.33

36.30 41.00 43.2341.63

42.62 43.02 42.79 43.90

40.35 38.49

UN-NE 28Kerr, Lily16 6:57.75

34.72 41.08 42.9742.91

43.04 42.80 44.23 43.75

44.20 38.05

UN-NE 28Stephens, Amelia17 7:04.71

36.90 41.01 43.9843.40

45.90 44.42 43.66 45.02

43.41 37.01

UN-NE 26Boudreau, Camille18 7:09.15

35.61 39.82 43.2942.89

44.00 45.27 45.18 44.80

45.37 42.92

UN-NE 27Killion, Ava19 7:13.57

35.90 41.76 44.4843.64

44.95 44.56 45.14 45.07

45.49 42.58

UN-NE 28Alvarez, Rayna20 7:16.26

39.61 44.04 45.2143.54

44.21 45.31 45.98 44.61

44.16 39.59

UN-NE 27Moran, Campbell21 7:28.92

35.91 43.35 1:34.711:31.28

47.55 45.57 1:30.55

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 28Wu, Raina1 1:03.76

31.06 32.70

UN-NE 26Burke, Anna2 1:06.20

32.32 33.88

UN-NE 26Ma, Vivian3 1:07.93

32.67 35.26

UN-NE 25Hanscom, Maeve4 1:08.45

33.09 35.36

UN-NE 25McCafferty, Fiona5 1:10.51

34.22 36.29

UN-NE 26Washburn, Chelsea6 1:10.84

33.64 37.20

UN-NE 25Savanur, Rujuta7 1:12.29

33.97 38.32

UN-NE 25Reid, Mandy8 1:13.90

35.89 38.01

UN-NE 27Folmar, Reis9 1:16.80

37.43 39.37

UN-NE 28Connolly, Cora10 1:17.08

37.56 39.52

UN-NE 26Kenney, Lauren11 1:17.39

38.10 39.29

UN-NE 26Pierce, Maddie12 1:17.50

UN-NE 27Martins, Melissa13 1:18.26

36.88 41.38

UN-NE 27Spivak, Victoria14 1:19.03

UN-NE 27Akula, Roszlynn15 1:20.31

UN-NE 28Moudgal, Aaruni16 1:20.89

39.00 41.89

UN-NE 27Reese, Hannah17 1:27.48

41.37 46.11

UN-NE 27O'Connor, Karen18 1:29.72

43.47 46.25

UN-NC FRLeshnick, Victoria19 1:29.83

43.54 46.29

UN-NE 27Crummet, Maisie20 1:32.43

44.58 47.85

UN-NE 28Kerr, Lily21 1:37.48

UN-NC 26Rizkalla, Sophia22 1:38.30

UN-NE 26Aggarwal, Ashia23 1:39.84

47.57 52.27

UN-NE 28Tullos, Presley24 1:40.47

47.89 52.58

UN-NE 28Esmeraldo, Grace25 1:44.64

48.46 56.18

UN-NE 28Khurana, Ishana26 x1:46.26

51.21 55.05

UN-NE 26Megelly, Verena27 1:59.88

UN-NE 28Ross, Victoria28 2:05.68

UN-NE 28Mellen, Addi--- DQ

UN-NE 28Shettigar, Maanya--- DQ

59.07 1:04.72

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 26Connors, Molly1 1:09.05

33.51 35.54

UN-NE 28Yang, Norah2 1:11.68

33.99 37.69

UN-NE 28Brown, Tracey3 1:14.39

35.41 38.98

UN-NE 27Warnetski, Sophia4 1:14.84

35.25 39.59

UN-NE 25Sople, Bridget5 1:17.08

37.08 40.00

UN-NE 28Unger, Sophia6 1:17.77

36.78 40.99

UN-NE 28Lassonde, Evie7 1:18.57

37.16 41.41

UN-NE 25Green, Laura8 1:19.90

37.75 42.15

UN-NE 25O'Connell, Maya9 1:20.05

38.75 41.30

UN-NE 26Lombard, Clara10 1:22.30

39.79 42.51

UN-NE 25Talmanson, Ella11 1:22.78

38.58 44.20

UN-NE 25Phu, Abigail12 1:28.46

41.37 47.09

UN-NE 26Pateras, Eleni13 1:29.23

42.47 46.76

UN-NE 27Guan, Elizabeth14 1:29.98

42.94 47.04

UN-NE 25Hasegawa, Miyu15 1:30.88

44.48 46.40

UN-NE 25Tikoo, Poorvi16 1:33.28

44.67 48.61

UN-NE 25Hochman, Brooke17 1:33.58

44.95 48.63
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(Girls 100 Yard Breast)

UN-NE 28Mahecha, Eloisa18 1:34.62

44.76 49.86

UN-NE 25McKinlay, Kayla19 1:34.97

44.88 50.09

UN-NE 28Alvarez, Rayna20 1:37.87

47.56 50.31

UN-NC 27Orsini, Julia21 1:39.98

48.21 51.77

UN-NC 27Fratolillo, Annie22 1:41.25

48.97 52.28

UN-NE 26Briggs, Talia23 1:42.66

48.16 54.50

UN-NE 28McGovern, Sydney24 1:43.15

49.20 53.95

UN-NE 27Patel, Swiya25 1:43.51

48.39 55.12

UN-NE 25Clay, Maya26 1:47.90

50.92 56.98

UN-NE 28Van Hoesen, Elayna27 1:51.81

52.97 58.84

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 28Wu, Raina1 1:00.53

28.47 32.06

UN-NE 26Carline, Brooke2 1:05.11

30.91 34.20

UN-NE 27Cochrane, Sydney3 1:09.74

33.31 36.43

UN-NE 25Henry, Eve4 1:09.85

33.21 36.64

UN-NE 28Brown, Tracey5 1:11.06

31.76 39.30

UN-NE 26Dawley, Kate6 1:12.29

33.07 39.22

UN-NE 26Radosta, Layla7 1:13.20

33.33 39.87

UN-NE 28Weeraratne, Oneli8 1:14.54

33.57 40.97

UN-NE 25Downey, Molly9 1:15.68

35.90 39.78

UN-NE 25Lucas, Eve10 1:15.73

34.55 41.18

UN-NE 26Correll, Tessa11 1:17.38

34.74 42.64

UN-NE 26Pierce, Maddie12 1:19.51

36.76 42.75

UN-NE 26Bhattacharyya, Anjali13 1:19.77

34.52 45.25

UN-NE 29Heywood, Amber14 1:22.80

37.81 44.99

UN-NE 26Begg, Era15 1:26.24

41.86 44.38

UN-NE 27Maguire, Mollie16 1:26.66

38.87 47.79

UN-NE 27Patel, Dhriti17 1:29.33

39.67 49.66

UN-NE 27Reddy, Sreemayi18 1:36.21

42.12 54.09

UN-NC 26Catalano, Emma19 1:42.75

47.72 55.03

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 26Pescod, Sarah1 2:16.16

29.32 33.26 32.4741.11

UN-NC 26Iovino, Jordan2 2:20.78

30.67 36.97 31.5641.58

UN-NE 26Connors, Molly3 2:22.00

31.70 38.51 34.5437.25

UN-NE 28Yang, Norah4 2:24.29

32.74 37.51 34.2239.82

UN-NE 26Carline, Brooke5 2:26.82

31.16 38.60 33.1943.87

UN-NE 26Sham, Alison6 2:30.14

30.01 37.43 34.5248.18

UN-NE 25Sople, Bridget7 2:35.15

34.46 41.62 35.7643.31

UN-NE 25Henry, Eve8 2:39.12

32.82 41.30 36.9748.03

UN-NE 25McCafferty, Fiona9 2:39.53

33.33 41.09 35.3649.75

UN-NE 26Washburn, Chelsea10 2:40.20

36.03 40.21 34.9249.04

UN-NE 26Lombard, Clara11 2:41.41

36.23 41.61 34.9748.60

UN-NE 28Unger, Sophia12 2:43.06

34.46 45.28 38.2245.10

UN-NE 28Weeraratne, Oneli13 2:43.93

33.56 41.67 38.5150.19

UN-NE 25Green, Laura14 2:48.75

34.10 45.06 42.3447.25

UN-NE 29Heywood, Amber15 2:51.31

35.24 46.99 41.6247.46

UN-NE 28Connolly, Cora16 2:54.35

38.65 42.07 40.9152.72

UN-NE 26Begg, Era17 3:02.33

40.62 45.55 42.2953.87

UN-NE 28Welch, Aislinn18 3:03.01

37.26 48.22 41.8755.66

UN-NE 25Hasegawa, Miyu19 3:03.27

42.71 46.90 41.5952.07

UN-NE 27Guan, Elizabeth20 3:03.99

39.02 48.44 1:36.53

UN-NE 28Mahecha, Eloisa21 3:08.98

38.67 48.98 47.7753.56

UN-NE 27Cai, Isabella22 3:11.56

43.22 46.59 39.991:01.76

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UN-NE 26Him, Sadie1 232.00

UN-NE 25Sisk, Colleen2 225.85

UN-NE 25Morrison, Harper3 222.40

UN-NC 25Shield, Sophie4 212.55

UN-NE 27Smid, Keira5 193.05

UN-NC 25Ten Hagen, Greta6 171.60

UN-NE 28Connolly, Michelle7 157.40

UN-NE 28Hochman, Alexa8 153.15

UN-NE 26McGowan, Jaqueline9 152.00

UN-NE 26Cote, Olivia10 147.90

UN-NE 25Barrick, Emilie11 136.75

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NE1 1:44.32

Callahan, Dakota 28 Ma, Vivian 26

Wu, Raina 28 Olson, Nora 26

25.99 27.20 25.6425.49

AUN-NE2 1:47.81

Jacques, Ally 25 O'Connell, Maya 25

Henry, Eve 25 Pescod, Sarah 26

25.68 28.32 25.1428.67

AUN-NE3 1:51.85

Brown, Tracey 28 Downey, Molly 25

Lupianez, Mary 26 Radosta, Layla 26

27.76 27.33 26.9429.82

AUN-NE4 1:52.87

Colleran, Ryan 28 Hickey, Caitlyn 27

Lucas, Eve 25 Asriyan, Michelle 28

26.87 29.55 26.2930.16

BUN-NE5 1:53.61

Ho, Caroline 26 Green, Laura 25

Dawley, Kate 26 Lombard, Clara 26

28.99 28.91 28.1827.53

AUN-NE6 1:58.24

Rankin, Olivia 28 Bhattacharyya, Anjali 26

Malladi, Padmashree 26 Tikoo, Poorvi 25

29.84 29.40 30.9428.06

AUN-NE7 1:58.80

Lassonde, Evie 28 Martins, Melissa 27

Likowska, Zofia 27 Savanur, Rujuta 25

29.18 30.46 28.6930.47

BUN-NE8 2:00.70

Megan, Mary Kate 26 Stephens, Amelia 28

Connolly, Cora 28 Tartaglia, Audrey 28

29.68 31.11 29.4530.46

AUN-NC9 2:02.51

Leshnick, Victoria FR Orsini, Julia 27

Iovino, Jordan 26 Goodson, Katie 25

38.73 25.81 26.8131.16

BUN-NE10 2:08.14

Moran, Campbell 27 Cai, Isabella 27

Alvarez, Rayna 28 Phu, Abigail 25

32.49 30.74 31.8533.06

BUN-NE11 2:09.58

Kerr, Lily 28 Munafo, Emily 28

Welch, Aislinn 28 Killion, Ava 27

33.35 33.66 32.1730.40
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(Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AUN-NE12 2:10.16

Begg, Era 26 Connolly, Michelle 28

Sople, Madeline 27 Sisk, Colleen 25

36.03 37.90 30.7625.47

BUN-NE13 2:12.53

Patil, Ojal 27 Heywood, Amber 29

Kansal, Purvi 26 Cote, Marcella 26

33.91 31.12 31.1536.35

CUN-NE14 x2:13.44

Reddy, Sreemayi 27 Folmar, Reis 27

Shanshiry, Amira 28 Crummet, Molly 26

34.53 32.15 32.9133.85

BUN-NE15 2:15.13

Kelly, Caroline 27 Patel, Swiya 27

Tadaka, Sravani 28 Moudgal, Aaruni 28

1:07.16 43.18 24.79

CUN-NE16 x2:18.38

McKinlay, Kayla 25 Reese, Hannah 27

Slawsby, Lyla 26 Wise, Ava 28

33.78 38.27 32.5133.82

CUN-NE17 x2:24.79

Tadaka, Sruthi 26 Aggarwal, Ashia 26

Mihlbachler, Theresa 28 Sreejith, Ameya 28

36.24 40.58 36.6831.29

CUN-NE18 x2:30.37

Briggs, Talia 26 Barrick, Emilie 25

Johnson, Kaitlyn 29 Esmeraldo, Grace 28

35.76 40.50 35.6738.44

CUN-NE19 x2:33.84

McCarthy, Bryanna 27 Kiami, Luana 26

Croscup, Sadie 26 O'Connor, Karen 27

43.55 1:17.16 33.13

CUN-NE20 x2:34.81

Clay, Sasha 25 Josti, Sophie 28

Kshirsagar, Meghna 28 Clay, Maya 25

42.96 36.58 38.7336.54

BUN-NE21 2:38.21

Kaskeski, Scarlett 25 Van Hoesen, Elayna 28

Touma, Sophia 25 Tullos, Presley 28

39.17 44.84 53.9720.23

AUN-NE22 2:39.78

Mellen, Addi 28 Megelly, Verena 26

Hochman, Alexa 28 Alladi, Sahasra 28

47.67 28.01 44.5639.54

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NE1 3:54.93

Pescod, Sarah 26 O'Connell, Maya 25

Carline, Brooke 26 Jacques, Ally 25

27.14 56.93 1:00.9529.39

29.14 1:00.58 26.43 56.47

AUN-NE2 4:01.35

Sham, Alison 26 Dawley, Kate 26

Yang, Norah 28 Callahan, Dakota 28

28.64 1:00.23 1:03.0029.81

29.37 1:01.16 26.64 56.96

AUN-NE3 4:08.38

Cochrane, Sydney 27 Sople, Madeline 27

Sople, Bridget 25 Lee, Samantha 29

29.96 1:01.89 1:06.9931.96

30.06 1:03.14 26.50 56.36

AUN-NE4 4:08.83

Kriegsman, Rebecca 26 Gilhooly, Sadie 26

Connors, Molly 26 Warnetski, Sophia 27

29.78 1:03.47 1:03.3830.64

30.05 1:01.85 28.99 1:00.13

AUN-NE5 4:12.66

Hanscom, Maeve 25 Weeraratne, Oneli 28

Weil-Meggison, Maya 25 Burke, Anna 26

29.34 1:02.24 1:07.9431.61

29.90 1:02.58 28.71 59.90

AUN-NE6 4:13.13

Colleran, Ryan 28 Hickey, Caitlyn 27

Lucas, Eve 25 Asriyan, Michelle 28

31.46 1:06.79 1:09.2832.16

28.34 1:00.20 27.20 56.86

AUN-NE7 4:13.57

Downey, Molly 25 Lupianez, Mary 26

McCafferty, Fiona 25 Buhlman, Samantha 27

30.65 1:03.55 1:07.4731.10

30.22 1:02.96 28.30 59.59

BUN-NE8 4:14.16

Reid, Mandy 25 Savanur, Rujuta 25

Washburn, Chelsea 26 Lassonde, Evie 28

30.95 1:03.63 1:05.2130.09

29.06 1:02.39 30.10 1:02.93

BUN-NE9 4:20.98

Ho, Caroline 26 Spivak, Victoria 27

Correll, Tessa 26 Ma, Vivian 26

31.01 1:04.36 1:08.9433.01

30.73 1:05.83 29.31 1:01.85

BUN-NE10 4:37.96

Megan, Mary Kate 26 Unger, Sophia 28

Maguire, Mollie 27 Mahecha, Eloisa 28

31.25 1:04.85 1:08.3632.45

34.63 1:13.89 32.92 1:10.86

AUN-NE11 4:42.86

Guan, Elizabeth 27 Talmanson, Ella 25

Pierce, Maddie 26 Hochman, Brooke 25

1:14.68 1:47.82 1:07.7636.31

35.10 1:09.66 37.62

BUN-NE12 4:54.61

Cai, Isabella 27 Crummet, Molly 26

Phu, Abigail 25 Folmar, Reis 27

36.49 1:15.09 1:11.5234.59

34.62 1:13.90 35.58 1:14.10

BUN-NE13 4:55.25

Kerr, Lily 28 Welch, Aislinn 28

Munafo, Emily 28 Kenney, Lauren 26

36.65 1:18.09 1:14.5833.93

22.48 1:16.22 31.89 1:06.36

CUN-NE14 x5:01.56

Patil, Ojal 27 Sicad, Allessandra Nia 27

Likowska, Zofia 27

36.31 1:17.89 1:21.6937.30

32.42 1:11.21 19.30 1:10.77

CUN-NE15 x5:06.27

Reese, Hannah 27 Slawsby, Lyla 26

McKinlay, Kayla 25 Boudreau, Camille 26

36.65 1:25.27 1:06.4427.15

38.33 1:23.06 33.16 1:11.50

BUN-NE16 5:10.00

Mihlbachler, Theresa 28 Hasegawa, Miyu 25

Zhu, Julia 27 Kelly, Caroline 27

38.59 1:23.37 1:16.2536.80

34.27 1:18.05 34.60 1:12.33

CUN-NE17 x5:13.41

Reddy, Sreemayi 27 Dufour, Madison 28

Shanshiry, Amira 28 Moran, Campbell 27

37.00 1:17.59 1:23.3538.72

37.83 1:20.46 33.61 1:12.01

CUN-NE18 x5:26.28

Kiami, Luana 26 O'Connor, Karen 27

Akula, Roszlynn 27 Pateras, Eleni 26

45.03 1:34.90 1:22.6739.10

37.07 1:15.23 35.86 1:13.48

BUN-NE19 5:26.71

Connolly, Michelle 28 Tullos, Presley 28

Kaskeski, Scarlett 25 Sisk, Colleen 25

1:40.00 1:20.9136.02

36.32 1:20.59 29.19 1:05.21

CUN-NE20 x5:52.69

Tadaka, Sravani 28 Khurana, Ishana 28

Patel, Swiya 27 Patel, Dhriti 27

40.05 1:38.17 1:17.0229.73

41.01 1:31.56 36.75 1:25.94

CUN-NE21 x6:05.56

Briggs, Talia 26 Ross, Victoria 28

Johnson, Kaitlyn 29 Esmeraldo, Grace 28

39.89 1:25.54 1:37.65

1:28.96 42.94 1:33.41

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NE1 1:57.16

Wu, Raina 28 Yang, Norah 28

Sham, Alison 26 Olson, Nora 26

29.54 32.91 25.7129.00

AUN-NE2 2:02.37

McCafferty, Fiona 25 Brown, Tracey 28

Radosta, Layla 26 Buhlman, Samantha 27

32.29 32.99 27.0630.03

BUN-NE3 2:05.86

Savanur, Rujuta 25 Connors, Molly 26

Reid, Mandy 25 Gilhooly, Sadie 26

33.04 32.61 28.5331.68

AUN-NE4 2:05.97

Washburn, Chelsea 26 Warnetski, Sophia 27

Heywood, Amber 29 Kriegsman, Rebecca 26

31.73 33.92 27.5432.78
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AUN-NE5 2:06.26

Lee, Samantha 29 Sople, Bridget 25

Cochrane, Sydney 27 Sisk, Colleen 25

30.48 34.50 30.4630.82

BUN-NE6 2:06.89

Ma, Vivian 26 Green, Laura 25

Dawley, Kate 26 Lombard, Clara 26

31.54 37.17 28.2329.95

AUN-NE7 2:08.63

Burke, Anna 26 Weeraratne, Oneli 28

Weil-Meggison, Maya 25 Hanscom, Maeve 25

30.76 39.38 27.2131.28

AUN-NE8 2:13.92

Kenney, Lauren 26 Carline, Brooke 26

Henry, Eve 25 Killion, Ava 27

35.81 36.33 30.5931.19

BUN-NE9 2:14.44

Connolly, Cora 28 Unger, Sophia 28

Tartaglia, Audrey 28 Stephens, Amelia 28

34.87 35.57 30.1533.85

AUN-NE10 2:17.38

Folmar, Reis 27 Phu, Abigail 25

Lucas, Eve 25 Cai, Isabella 27

35.19 39.19 30.3332.67

BUN-NE11 2:17.73

Malladi, Padmashree 26 Hasegawa, Miyu 25

Bhattacharyya, Anjali 26 Zhu, Julia 27

34.56 41.68 30.0031.49

AUN-NE12 2:20.84

Guan, Elizabeth 27 Talmanson, Ella 25

Pierce, Maddie 26 Hochman, Brooke 25

39.74 36.13 29.0935.88

AUN-NC13 2:23.25

Leshnick, Victoria FR Orsini, Julia 27

Iovino, Jordan 26 Goodson, Katie 25

45.15 39.45 29.9628.69

CUN-NE14 x2:23.28

Moudgal, Aaruni 28 Tikoo, Poorvi 25

Patel, Dhriti 27 Rankin, Olivia 28

35.82 43.98 22.6440.84

CUN-NE15 x2:23.59

Akula, Roszlynn 27 Pateras, Eleni 26

Maguire, Mollie 27 Mahecha, Eloisa 28

37.27 40.21 29.9836.13

CUN-NE16 x2:26.40

Spivak, Victoria 27 McKinlay, Kayla 25

Reese, Hannah 27 Boudreau, Camille 26

35.46 40.83 31.5838.53

CUN-NE17 x2:35.98

Martins, Melissa 27 Clay, Maya 25

Sicad, Allessandra Nia 27 Kansal, Purvi 26

34.46 49.49 34.4137.62

BUN-NE18 2:38.65

Crummet, Maisie 27 Alvarez, Rayna 28

Moran, Campbell 27

41.85 43.47 1:13.33

BUN-NE19 2:57.40

Connolly, Michelle 28 Van Hoesen, Elayna 28

Kaskeski, Scarlett 25 Touma, Sophia 25

1:33.38 50.34 33.68

BUN-NE20 2:58.37

Mellen, Addi 28 Lampron, Mia 28

Alladi, Sahasra 28 Hochman, Alexa 28

51.41 52.30 31.0743.59

CUN-NE21 x3:04.33

Averill, Anna 28 McGovern, Sydney 28

Shanshiry, Amira 28 Santosuosso, Maddie 26

1:29.50 46.14 48.69

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 26Picard, Owen1 22.54

UN-NC 27Underwood, Jonathan2 22.87

UN-NE 25O'Connor, Devon3 23.06

UN-NE 25Hein, James4 23.26

UN-NE 25Stuehler, Jack5 23.75

UN-NE 26LaMonica, Charlie6 23.85

UN-NE 25Vo, Max7 24.39

UN-NE 25Morris, Silas8 24.44

UN-NE 26Govan, Max9 24.48

UN-NE 25Wachob, Aaron10 24.91

UN-NE 25Belcher, Colin11 24.92

UN-NE 26Darling, Owen12 25.68

UN-NE 25McGary, Derek13 25.76

UN-NC 27O'Connor, Cullen14 25.89

UN-NE 26Willits, Vincent15 25.95

UN-NE 25Folmar, Nolan16 x27.58

UN-NE 25Kahoun, Owen17 27.72

UN-NE 28Kramer, Brendan18 27.74

UN-NE 26Brown, Jonah19 27.82

UN-NE 26Powers, Casey20 27.86

UN-NE 25Tiglianidis, Sotiri21 28.01

UN-NE 26Fayad, Alex22 x28.05

UN-NE 25Primack, Asher23 x28.25

UN-NE 25Heidari, Arfan24 x28.49

UN-NC 27Torpey, John25 28.73

UN-NE 28Mahecha, Jorge26 x28.97

UN-NE 25Gong, Andrew27 x29.01

UN-NE 26Novak, Nick28 29.71

UN-NE 25Proscia, Alex29 x29.74

UN-NE 26Ahuja, Yash30 29.79

UN-NE 27Harpish, Colin31 30.02

UN-NE 29Gonzales, Alex32 31.13

UN-NE 27Petteruto, Brayden33 x31.19

UN-NE 28O'Connor, Nate34 x32.23

UN-NE 26Laad, Maanav35 x32.30

UN-NE 28Gelfand, Parker36 x32.32

UN-NE 26Lamitie, Sergent37 x32.67

UN-NE 27Wishrojwar, Aditya38 x34.69

UN-NE 28Loscocco, Patrick39 x35.54

UN-NE 28Stanton, James40 36.12

UN-NE 25Woldman, Carter41 x36.21

UN-NE 27Haley, Benji42 37.52

UN-NE 26Feinfeld, Nate43 x38.02

UN-NC 27Benitez, Rico44 38.74

UN-NE 28Goverdhan, Ajay45 45.13

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 26Picard, Owen1 49.40

23.47 25.93

UN-NE 26LaMonica, Charlie2 51.89

24.95 26.94

UN-NE 25Stuehler, Jack3 52.41

25.38 27.03

UN-NE 25Belcher, Colin4 54.20

26.48 27.72

UN-NE 25O'Connor, Devon5 54.34

25.62 28.72

UN-NC 25Barrette, John6 56.78

26.21 30.57

UN-NE 25McGary, Derek7 56.94

26.91 30.03

UN-NE 26Li, Luke8 57.01

27.03 29.98

UN-NE 26Huang, Jayden9 58.28

27.44 30.84

UN-NE 26Shen, Jonathan10 1:01.59

UN-NE 28Kramer, Brendan11 1:04.22

30.51 33.71

UN-NE 25Tiglianidis, Sotiri12 1:04.75

30.57 34.18

UN-NE 26Powers, Casey13 1:05.19

30.74 34.45

UN-NE 27Haley, Benji14 1:05.31

32.82 32.49

UN-NE 27Harpish, Colin15 1:06.81

32.29 34.52

UN-NE 26Ahuja, Yash16 1:07.35

31.10 36.25

UN-NE 25Heidari, Arfan17 1:07.76

31.01 36.75

UN-NE 28Mahecha, Jorge18 1:08.20

32.46 35.74

UN-NE 25Bissada, Luke19 1:08.45

32.66 35.79

UN-NE 29Duffy, JP20 1:10.24

33.26 36.98

UN-NE 26Laad, Maanav21 1:11.87

34.28 37.59

UN-NE 28Ullmann, Bradley22 1:16.63

36.18 40.45

UN-NE 27Cao, Matthew23 x1:18.19

35.87 42.32

UN-NE 28Bhanoo, Aarav24 1:21.25

37.72 43.53

UN-NE 25Woldman, Carter25 1:22.96

36.74 46.22

UN-NE 28Stanton, James26 1:24.32

40.35 43.97

UN-NE 26Lamitie, Sergent27 x1:24.67

38.11 46.56
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UN-NE 28Singh, Vaibhav28 1:32.24

40.83 51.41

UN-NE 28Potli, Pushkar29 x1:55.04

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 25Webb, Michael1 1:53.24

26.14 28.77 28.5129.82

UN-NE 26Lee, Ethan2 1:53.64

26.89 28.86 28.8429.05

UN-NC 26Patten, Chase3 1:56.96

27.02 29.30 30.5830.06

UN-NE 25Watson, Christian4 2:03.27

27.55 31.55 31.5032.67

UN-NE 28Pan, Christopher5 2:04.61

27.88 30.83 33.2632.64

UN-NE 28Burke, Aiden6 2:05.68

28.00 32.20 32.4833.00

UN-NE 26Li, Luke7 2:08.40

29.17 31.47 34.7932.97

UN-NE 26Koutouvos, Alexis8 2:09.94

29.41 31.89 34.4234.22

UN-NE 26Willits, Vincent9 2:11.50

28.40 32.70 34.5535.85

UN-NE 29Morin, Hunter10 2:14.22

30.17 35.25 32.9935.81

UN-NE 25Kelly, Jack11 2:23.97

31.63 35.92 37.0739.35

UN-NE 29Jones, Andrew12 2:36.14

35.40 40.29 39.0841.37

UN-NE 29Duffy, JP13 2:38.12

35.39 41.55 38.6042.58

UN-NE 28Knoper, Oren14 2:38.33

35.35 1:23.51 39.47

UN-NE 29Encarnacion, Kamil15 2:57.77

1:16.88 50.18 50.71

UN-NE 27Zhang, Josh16 3:21.17

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NC 25Sapozhnikov, David1 4:59.31

26.75 29.29 31.9830.81

31.78 28.78 29.69 30.73

30.19 29.31

UN-NE 25Webb, Michael2 5:12.45

26.61 29.44 31.6830.79

31.76 31.13 32.28 32.95

33.25 32.56

UN-NE 26Lee, Ethan3 5:20.00

28.75 31.38 32.7332.23

32.48 32.64 32.48 32.35

32.70 32.26

UN-NE 28Burke, Aiden4 5:31.19

30.69 33.40 33.1733.43

33.39 33.20 33.66 34.25

33.32 32.68

UN-NE 25Watson, Christian5 5:33.77

29.38 33.20 33.7433.56

33.89 34.13 34.27 34.40

34.24 32.96

UN-NE 28Kenney, Joey6 5:42.62

30.06 33.63 35.1234.52

35.02 34.83 35.62 35.25

35.29 33.28

UN-NE 27Koltov, Max7 5:44.07

29.73 32.58 34.5633.93

34.97 35.39 35.97 36.20

35.79 34.95

UN-NE 26Baribeau, Jack8 5:49.55

29.90 32.91 35.4734.38

35.88 35.87 37.29 36.99

36.39 34.47

UN-NE 26Koutouvos, Alexis9 5:54.64

30.69 33.85 35.2834.81

35.88 1:13.85 37.30 36.43

36.55

UN-NE 28Han, Wilson10 6:12.13

33.57 36.94 38.0937.71

37.86 38.24 37.70 37.89

37.85 36.28

UN-NE 28Knoper, Oren--- DQ

UN-NE 27Gutierrez, Edward--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 25Watson, Brendon1 54.54

26.44 28.10

UN-NE 25Craze, Taryn2 56.98

27.01 29.97

UN-NC 26Patten, Chase3 59.37

28.70 30.67

UN-NE 27Kwon, Caleb4 1:02.34

30.31 32.03

UN-NE 25Zhu, Kevin5 1:02.51

30.43 32.08

UN-NE 25Wachob, Aaron6 1:03.39

30.25 33.14

UN-NE 26Baribeau, Jack7 1:07.41

32.92 34.49

UN-NE 25Belcher, Owen8 1:07.88

32.99 34.89

UN-NE 27Minerva, Tom9 1:10.92

33.31 37.61

UN-NE 29Morin, Hunter10 1:12.90

35.20 37.70

UN-NE 25Kelly, Jack11 1:13.49

35.22 38.27

UN-NC 27Torpey, John12 1:19.45

UN-NE 29Encarnacion, Kamil13 1:27.92

42.02 45.90

UN-NE 28Nickerson, Andrew14 1:31.04

44.19 46.85

UN-NE 28Gelfand, Parker15 1:31.23

44.29 46.94

UN-NE 28O'Connor, Nate16 1:33.61

44.63 48.98

UN-NE 27Wishrojwar, Aditya17 1:53.35

53.64 59.71

UN-NE 26Shen, Jonathan--- DQ

37.18 39.43

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 25Hein, James1 1:01.67

28.91 32.76

UN-NE 27MacDonald, Shane2 1:01.90

29.01 32.89

UN-NC 27Underwood, Jonathan3 1:03.22

29.87 33.35

UN-NE 25Bird, Devin4 1:05.07

30.86 34.21

UN-NE 28Shturman, Max5 1:06.98

31.73 35.25

UN-NE 25Vo, Max6 1:08.42

31.75 36.67

UN-NE 28Pan, Christopher7 1:09.00

32.57 36.43

UN-NE 27Kollipara, Pranav8 1:12.02

33.70 38.32

UN-NE 26Li, Andy9 1:12.54

34.14 38.40

UN-NE 26Darling, Owen10 1:13.08

34.65 38.43

UN-NE 25Wong, Adrian11 1:14.69

34.82 39.87

UN-NE 27Schnatterly, Evan12 1:15.61

36.12 39.49

UN-NE 26Govan, Max13 1:15.99

36.25 39.74

UN-NE 26Huang, Jayden14 1:18.21

37.74 40.47

UN-NE 27Bhatia, Agam15 1:23.33

39.09 44.24

UN-NE 25Kahoun, Owen16 1:23.55

39.38 44.17

UN-NE 28Moran, Nicholas17 1:23.88

39.50 44.38

UN-NE 26Novak, Nick18 1:26.27

40.20 46.07

UN-NE 27Haley, Benji19 1:29.00

43.06 45.94

UN-NE 29Jones, Andrew20 1:29.47

40.46 49.01

UN-NE 28Ullmann, Bradley21 1:35.81

44.06 51.75

UN-NE 27Cao, Matthew22 x1:44.93

48.69 56.24

UN-NC 27Benitez, Rico23 1:45.51

48.64 56.87

UN-NE 28Loscocco, Patrick--- DQ

49.55 57.04
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Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 25Craze, Taryn1 52.98

24.89 28.09

UN-NE 25Watson, Brendon2 54.66

25.78 28.88

UN-NE 26Beers, Alex3 55.72

26.65 29.07

UN-NE 26Aljamal, Michael4 59.07

27.22 31.85

UN-NE 27Kollipara, Pranav5 1:00.18

28.72 31.46

UN-NE 27Kwon, Caleb6 1:00.34

28.27 32.07

UN-NC 27O'Connor, Cullen7 1:00.61

29.28 31.33

UN-NE 25Belcher, Owen8 1:01.54

28.85 32.69

UN-NE 28Dutta, Arnav9 1:03.19

29.89 33.30

UN-NE 28Kenney, Joey10 1:04.09

29.54 34.55

UN-NE 25Caxoeiro, Gabe11 1:05.20

30.27 34.93

UN-NE 27Gutierrez, Edward12 1:18.15

35.78 42.37

UN-NE 28Wetjen, Tyler13 1:21.83

34.53 47.30

UN-NE 27Zhang, Josh14 1:23.10

38.09 45.01

UN-NE 29Gonzales, Alex15 1:28.12

36.71 51.41

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NC 25Sapozhnikov, David1 2:01.95

24.98 31.61 28.9336.43

UN-NE 28Shturman, Max2 2:08.66

28.45 34.30 29.8936.02

UN-NE 26Beers, Alex3 2:08.75

26.49 33.62 30.0438.60

UN-NE 27MacDonald, Shane4 2:10.85

27.34 34.79 31.9536.77

UN-NE 26Aljamal, Michael5 2:11.10

27.99 34.05 29.7339.33

UN-NE 25Bird, Devin6 2:12.99

27.67 34.72 32.3138.29

UN-NE 25Zhu, Kevin7 2:16.29

28.46 34.45 32.2241.16

UN-NE 27Koltov, Max8 2:20.70

28.89 35.22 34.1442.45

UN-NE 26Li, Andy9 2:23.21

30.88 36.67 34.9940.67

UN-NE 25Wong, Adrian10 2:32.94

32.90 40.68 35.3843.98

UN-NE 28Chen, Tyler11 2:40.10

33.46 41.31 36.8448.49

UN-NE 27Bhatia, Agam12 2:45.45

34.66 42.84 36.4551.50

UN-NE 28Moran, Nicholas13 2:46.15

1:22.76 47.29 36.10

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UN-NE 26Leahy, Sean1 275.75

UN-NE 25Bayer, Landon2 178.70

UN-NE 25Morris, Silas3 166.10

UN-NC 25Barrette, John4 142.40

UN-NE 25Kaplan, Jacob5 132.95

UN-NE 27Petteruto, Brayden6 132.75

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NC1 1:33.45

Underwood, Jonathan 27 O'Connor, Cullen 27

Patten, Chase 26 Sapozhnikov, David 25

24.78 22.57 22.2423.86

AUN-NE2 1:35.47

Morris, Silas 25 Pan, Christopher 28

O'Connor, Devon 25 Shturman, Max 28

24.56 23.10 23.0524.76

AUN-NE3 1:36.76

Belcher, Colin 25 Wachob, Aaron 25

Willits, Vincent 26 Stuehler, Jack 25

24.64 23.94 22.7625.42

AUN-NE4 1:38.20

Bird, Devin 25 Darling, Owen 26

Webb, Michael 25 Beers, Alex 26

24.94 25.27 23.5324.46

AUN-NE5 1:38.80

Li, Andy 26 Zhu, Kevin 25

Picard, Owen 26 Burke, Aiden 28

25.68 25.27 25.5022.35

BUN-NE6 1:43.79

Caxoeiro, Gabe 25 Huang, Jayden 26

Watson, Christian 25 Li, Luke 26

26.88 26.29 25.1525.47

CUN-NE7 x1:48.86

Proscia, Alex 25 Folmar, Nolan 25

Kaplan, Jacob 25 Bayer, Landon 25

29.91 26.89 25.3626.70

BUN-NE8 1:51.74

Kelly, Jack 25 Harpish, Colin 27

Gutierrez, Edward 27 Dutta, Arnav 28

27.09 29.67 27.3427.64

AUN-NE9 1:52.30

McGary, Derek 25 Morin, Hunter 29

Tiglianidis, Sotiri 25 Moran, Nicholas 28

26.24 27.61 29.8128.64

AUN-NE10 1:52.71

Govan, Max 26 Koutouvos, Alexis 26

Ahuja, Yash 26 Novak, Nick 26

24.57 29.94 27.5130.69

BUN-NE11 1:53.86

Brown, Jonah 26 Fayad, Alex 26

Kahoun, Owen 25 Primack, Asher 25

27.64 28.18 29.6128.43

CUN-NE12 x1:57.88

Bissada, Luke 25 Wetjen, Tyler 28

O'Connor, Nate 28 Shen, Jonathan 26

29.04 33.08 28.6227.14

BUN-NE13 2:04.97

Leahy, Sean 26 Powers, Casey 26

Jones, Andrew 29 Mahecha, Jorge 28

43.80 21.79 29.7429.64

CUN-NE14 2:07.45

Ullmann, Bradley 28 Knoper, Oren 28

Wishrojwar, Aditya 27 Kramer, Brendan 28

34.30 31.27 28.0133.87

BUN-NE15 2:09.39

Duffy, JP 29 Bhanoo, Aarav 28

Laad, Maanav 26 Gonzales, Alex 29

31.84 35.43 25.0137.11

BUN-NE16 x2:18.53

Loscocco, Patrick 28 Lamitie, Sergent 26

Petteruto, Brayden 27 Cao, Matthew 27

36.51 36.40 35.5130.11

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NE1 3:25.44

Webb, Michael 25 Craze, Taryn 25

Hein, James 25 LaMonica, Charlie 26

25.03 52.98 50.9424.14

24.14 50.18 24.00 51.34

AUN-NE2 3:29.16

Aljamal, Michael 26 Lee, Ethan 26

MacDonald, Shane 27 Watson, Brendon 25

25.31 52.81 52.2425.18

24.96 52.82 24.45 51.29

AUN-NE3 3:41.82

Kollipara, Pranav 27 Pan, Christopher 28

Koltov, Max 27 Shturman, Max 28

26.99 56.59 57.0227.29

26.61 56.69 24.29 51.52

BUN-NE4 3:44.32

Watson, Christian 25 Li, Luke 26

Belcher, Owen 25 Belcher, Colin 25

27.15 56.51 56.2226.66

27.35 57.19 25.79 54.40

CUN-NE5 x4:03.02

Wong, Adrian 25 Minerva, Tom 27

Chen, Tyler 28 Huang, Jayden 26

29.60 1:00.79 1:02.8329.27

28.98 1:00.48 27.96 58.92

BUN-NE6 4:04.68

Beers, Alex 26 Heidari, Arfan 25

Kramer, Brendan 28 Baribeau, Jack 26

25.99 54.72 1:38.20

34.97 1:01.79 29.97
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2025 NE OB Tri-Valley League Championships - 1/26/2025

Results
(Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AUN-NE7 4:17.39

Koutouvos, Alexis 26 Govan, Max 26

Ahuja, Yash 26 Novak, Nick 26

26.75 56.57 1:07.9630.28

32.85 1:11.54 27.99 1:01.32

BUN-NE8 4:24.74

Fayad, Alex 26 Brown, Jonah 26

Kahoun, Owen 25 Primack, Asher 25

30.05 1:03.27 1:04.0130.49

31.95 1:08.04 32.92 1:09.42

AUN-NE9 4:25.30

Nickerson, Andrew 28 Gutierrez, Edward 27

Bhatia, Agam 27 Burke, Aiden 28

35.35 1:13.81 1:39.461:08.56

34.60 1:01.60 30.43

AUN-NE10 4:25.75

Tiglianidis, Sotiri 25 Jones, Andrew 29

Powers, Casey 26 Vo, Max 25

34.18 1:11.28 57.7026.91

32.69 1:09.61 31.55 1:07.16

BUN-NE11 4:51.75

Gonzales, Alex 29 Duffy, JP 29

Laad, Maanav 26 Gelfand, Parker 28

33.00 1:07.96 1:12.3034.15

34.14 1:48.59 42.90

CUN-NE12 x5:26.88

Lamitie, Sergent 26 Knoper, Oren 28

Wishrojwar, Aditya 27 Cao, Matthew 27

40.18 1:25.29 1:21.5135.91

1:15.44 1:35.89 1:04.23 1:04.19

BUN-NE13 6:54.56

Goverdhan, Ajay 28 Bhide, Arnav 28

Singh, Vaibhav 28 Potli, Pushkar 28

46.00 1:39.94 1:44.5745.67

40.93 1:35.45 51.46 1:54.60

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUN-NE1 1:40.88

Craze, Taryn 25 Hein, James 25

Bird, Devin 25 LaMonica, Charlie 26

25.54 27.77 22.5225.05

AUN-NE2 1:42.37

Watson, Brendon 25 MacDonald, Shane 27

Aljamal, Michael 26 Stuehler, Jack 25

25.81 28.30 23.0825.18

AUN-NC3 1:45.14

Patten, Chase 26 Underwood, Jonathan 27

Sapozhnikov, David 25 O'Connor, Cullen 27

28.26 28.35 25.1623.37

AUN-NE4 1:51.28

Koltov, Max 27 Morris, Silas 25

Kollipara, Pranav 27 O'Connor, Devon 25

30.00 31.87 22.8426.57

AUN-NE5 1:52.69

Zhu, Kevin 25 Li, Andy 26

Dutta, Arnav 28 Picard, Owen 26

29.50 32.18 22.1928.82

BUN-NE6 1:53.28

Lee, Ethan 26 Li, Luke 26

Wachob, Aaron 25 Willits, Vincent 26

28.51 31.62 24.7328.42

AUN-NE7 2:02.84

Morin, Hunter 29 Moran, Nicholas 28

McGary, Derek 25 Vo, Max 25

35.07 34.66 24.4628.65

CUN-NE8 x2:04.50

Minerva, Tom 27 Schnatterly, Evan 27

Caxoeiro, Gabe 25 Wong, Adrian 25

33.62 39.08 25.6026.20

BUN-NE9 2:11.79

Baribeau, Jack 26 Darling, Owen 26

Knoper, Oren 28 Heidari, Arfan 25

31.11 34.52 22.7343.43

BUN-NE10 2:12.39

Haley, Benji 27 Gutierrez, Edward 27

Kelly, Jack 25 Harpish, Colin 27

34.03 35.74 29.2333.39

BUN-NE11 2:21.22

O'Connor, Nate 28 Brown, Jonah 26

Wetjen, Tyler 28 Primack, Asher 25

40.12 36.61 30.6033.89

CUN-NE--- DQ

Wishrojwar, Aditya 27 Ullmann, Bradley 28

Zhang, Josh 27 Loscocco, Patrick 28

48.13 41.17 25.0241.29


